HC-V160/V240/V320/V420 Granule Sachet Vertical Packing
Machine
Suitable for granular products, such as seasoning, monosodium, silica gel, sugar, tea, coffee,
pepper, seeds, soft drink powder, etc.
Optional device
1. Ribbon printer,
2. The batch-cutting device,
3. Straight cutter,
4. Air expeller,
5. Round hole,
6. Euro hole,
7. Vibrator,
8. Auger feeding machine,
9. Air flushing
Feature
1. Quality OMRON  PLC and 7” colorful touch screen control the whole machine
2. Bag-making, measuring, filling, sealing, cutting, and counting are finished automatically
3. Bag length controlled by PLC or photo mark, easy and time-saving.
4. The temperature is controlled by PID independently, more suitable for different packing
materials.
5. The Driving system is simple and reliable, and maintenance is easy.
6. Package material, all laminated films are available, such as PET/PE, Paper/PE, PET/AL/PE,
OPP/PE, PET/APET/PE, BOPP/PE, etc.
Technical Parameters
Model  HC-V160
Bag Type Back seal bag, Rounded Corner bags, special-shaped bags
Packing Capacity 1-100ml
Speed 20-40 pouches/min
Max Film Width 160mm
Bag Making Width 30-70mm
Bag Making Length 30-170mm
Measurement Method
Combination scale, Linear scale, Measuring cup, Piston pump, Powder
head,etc
Voltage AC 220/380V 50/60Hz
Power 1.5KW
Machine Weight 200kg
Dimensions 900*760*1900mm
Model  HC-V240 HC-V320 HC-V420
Bag Type 3/4-side seal bags Back seal bag Back seal bag
Packing Capacity 1-100ml 1-300ml 200-1000ml
Speed 30-60 pouches/min 20-90 pouches/min 20-90 pouches/min
Max Film Width 240mm 320mm 420mm
Bag Making Width 30-120mm 35-150mm 90-200mm
Bag Making Length 30-170mm 50-190mm 50-300mm
Measurement Method Combination scale, Linear scale, Measuring cup, Piston pump, Powder head,etc
Voltage AC 220/380V 50/60Hz
Power 1.8KW 2.2KW 3KW
Machine Weight 220kg 250kg 500KG
Dimensions 920*860*1900mm 1000*910*1960mm 1140*1440*1600mm